
Legenda - Esquadrias

PLANTA TÉRREO
60x210 -
70x210 -
80x210 -
120x130 -
80x60 -

120x110 -

interna prancheta
interna prancheta
externa almofadada
abrir c/ vidro e veneziana
máximo ar
correr

P1-p
P2-p :
P3-m :
J3-v :
J6-m :
J8-c :

Show room - Divinópolis, MG
@casaecampo

casaecampo

@casa.campo
Casa e campo casas pré-fabricadas 
em madeira de Lei

Casa Cape Town


